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Flying Wheels - Resturant Info as of January-2025

Restaurant Address | Phone Hours |
25:35 Café 409 Monroe Ave, Buckeye 623-386-2535 Tue-Sun 7:00am-2:00pm; Closed Monday
Backburner 8400 E Long Mesa Dr, Prescott 928-772-9298 7 days/wk; 7:00am-2:00pm

Bent Prop Saloon

Blue Hills Diner

Bochas Restaurant

Brown Bag Burgers
Campbell's

Copper Country Bar & Grill
Cordes Diner

Early Bird Café

First Watch

Gabbie's Kitchen

Grotto Café

Hassayampa Grill
Horseshoe Café

Jen's 7th Ave Café

Lydia's Mexican Restaurant
Mercer's

Nan & Tata's Restaurant
Nichol's West

Nick's AZ Diner Il

Phil's Filling Station

Prescott Junction

4828 N Taylor St, Eloy

520-466-9268

12262 E Bradshaw Mountain Rd #1, Dewey 928-772-7893

2181AZ7-89, Cottonwood

130 W Gurley St

9098 W Pinnacle Peak Rd, Peoria

902 N Lindahl, Bagdad

19780 E Hitching Post Wy, Cordes Lakes
3618 Az-87, Pine

34948 N Valley Parkway, Phoenix
2235 AZ-89, Chino Valley

6501 E Cave Creek Rd, Cave Creek

169 E Wickenburg Way, Wickenburg
207 E Wickenburg Way, Wickenburg
6800 E State Rte 69, Prescott

2023 W Wickenburg Way, Wickenburg
9720 W Peoria Ave, Peoria

416 Monroe Ave, Buckeye

22525 AZ-71, Congress

13765 Litchfield Rd, Surprise

16852 E Parkview Ave, Fountain Hills
1121 E Sheldon St, Prescott

928-634-5305
928-445-3353
623-825-9500
928-633-5856
928-622-0770
928-476-4092
623-582-4442
928-636-6003
480-499-0140
928-684-6123
928-232-3812
928-759-2233
928-415-0031
623-972-0933
623-393-8171
928-427-0235
623-328-5347
480-816-8200
928-778-4029

7 days/wk: 7:00am-Midnight

Mon-Sat; 6:00am-3:00pm

Wed-Mon; 8:00am-8:00pm Closed Tue

7 days/wk; 11:00am-8:00pm

7 days/wk; 8:00am-3:00pm

Tue-Sat; 11:00am-9:00pm - Closed Sun-Mon
7 days/wk; 8:00am-8:00pm

Wed-Mon; 6:30am-2:00pm Closed Tuesday
7 days/wk; 7:00am-2:30pm

7 days/wk; 6:00am-2:00pm

7 days/wk; 6:00am-5:00pm

7 days/wk; 8:00am-8:00pm

7 days/wk; 6:00am-1:00pm

7 days/wk; 7:00am-2:00pm

Tue-Sun 7:00am-6:00pm; Closed Monday
7 days/wk; 6:00am-8:30pm

7 days/wk; 6:00am-2:00pm

Tue-Sun 8:00am-7:00pm; Closed Monday
7 days/wk; 6:30am-3:00pm

7 days/wk; 7:00am-9:00pm

7 days/wk; 7:00am-8:00pm
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Restaurant

Address

Phone

Hours

Ranch House

RIP's (Black Bear Diner)
Sheep Camp

Sophie's

Stanforn Inn & Café
Suzie's Prescott Airport
T J's Homestyle Restaurant
That Apple Pan

The Cellar at Creekside
The Tack Room

Waffles & More

23225 AZ-89, Yarnell

1010 N 339th, Tonopah

304 W MC-85, Buckeye

530 W Pima St, Gila Bend
67600 US60, Salome

6500 Mac Curdy Dr, Prescott
310 N Dysart Rd, Avondale
510 W Gurley St, Prescott
11255 AZ-69, Mayer

10300 S Miller Rd, Buckeye
1365 Iron Springs Rd, Prescott

928-427-6522
623-386-6443
623-386-2561
928-683-6382
928-859-4880
928-445-6971
623-932-0309
928-445-8323
928-632-0777
623-404-9001
928-778-3039

Thur-Sun; 7:00am-2:00pm

7 days/wk; 6:00am-10:00pm

7 days/wk; 5:00am-2:00pm

7 days/wk; 6:00am-9:00pm

7 days/wk; 7:00am-8:00pm

7 days/wk; 7:00am-2:00pm

7days/wk; 5:00am-2:30pm

7 days/wk; 6:00am-2:00pm

Sat-Sun 7:00 open; Tue-Sun; 11:00am-8:00pm
Sat-Sun 8:00 open; Tue-Fri 11:00am; Close Tue
7 days/wk; 6:00am-1:00pm



