## Flying Wheels - Resturant Info as of January-2025

Restaurant	Address	Phone	Hours
25:35 Café	409 Monroe Ave, Buckeye	623-386-2535	Tue-Sun 7:00am-2:00pm; Closed Monday
Backburner	8400 E Long Mesa Dr, Prescott	928-772-9298	7 days/wk; 7:00am-2:00pm
Bent Prop Saloon	4828 N Taylor St, Eloy	520-466-9268	7 days/wk: 7:00am-Midnight
Blue Hills Diner	12262 E Bradshaw Mountain Rd #1, Dewey	y 928-772-7893	Mon-Sat; 6:00am-3:00pm
Bochas Restaurant	2181AZ-89, Cottonwood	928-634-5305	Wed-Mon; 8:00am-8:00pm Closed Tue
Brown Bag Burgers	130 W Gurley St	928-445-3353	7 days/wk; 11:00am-8:00pm
Campbell's	9098 W Pinnacle Peak Rd, Peoria	623-825-9500	7 days/wk; 8:00am-3:00pm
Copper Country Bar & Grill	902 N Lindahl, Bagdad	928-633-5856	Tue-Sat; 11:00am-9:00pm - Closed Sun-Mon
Cordes Diner	19780 E Hitching Post Wy, Cordes Lakes	928-622-0770	7 days/wk; 8:00am-8:00pm
Early Bird Café	3618 AZ-87, Pine	928-476-4092	Wed-Mon; 6:30am-2:00pm Closed Tuesday
First Watch	34948 N Valley Parkway, Phoenix	623-582-4442	7 days/wk; 7:00am-2:30pm
Gabbie's Kitchen	2235 AZ-89, Chino Valley	928-636-6003	7 days/wk; 6:00am-2:00pm
Grotto Café	6501 E Cave Creek Rd, Cave Creek	480-499-0140	7 days/wk; 6:00am-5:00pm
Hassayampa Grill	169 E Wickenburg Way, Wickenburg	928-684-6123	7 days/wk; 8:00am-8:00pm
Horseshoe Café	207 E Wickenburg Way, Wickenburg	928-232-3812	7 days/wk; 6:00am-1:00pm
Jen's 7th Ave Café	6800 E State Rte 69, Prescott	928-759-2233	7 days/wk; 7:00am-2:00pm
Lydia's Mexican Restaurant	2023 W Wickenburg Way, Wickenburg	928-415-0031	Tue-Sun 7:00am-6:00pm; Closed Monday
Mercer's	9720 W Peoria Ave, Peoria	623-972-0933	7 days/wk; 6:00am-8:30pm
Nan & Tata's Restaurant	416 Monroe Ave, Buckeye	623-393-8171	7 days/wk; 6:00am-2:00pm
Nichol's West	22525 AZ-71, Congress	928-427-0235	Tue-Sun 8:00am-7:00pm; Closed Monday
Nick's AZ Diner II	13765 Litchfield Rd, Surprise	623-328-5347	7 days/wk; 6:30am-3:00pm
Phil's Filling Station	16852 E Parkview Ave, Fountain Hills	480-816-8200	7 days/wk; 7:00am-9:00pm
Prescott Junction	1121 E Sheldon St, Prescott	928-778-4029	7 days/wk; 7:00am-8:00pm

## Flying Wheels - Resturant Info as of January-2025

Restaurant	Address	Phone	Hours
Ranch House	23225 AZ-89, Yarnell	928-427-6522	Thur-Sun; 7:00am-2:00pm
RIP's (Black Bear Diner)	1010 N 339th, Tonopah	623-386-6443	7 days/wk; 6:00am-10:00pm
Sheep Camp	304 W MC-85, Buckeye	623-386-2561	7 days/wk; 5:00am-2:00pm
Sophie's	530 W Pima St, Gila Bend	928-683-6382	7 days/wk; 6:00am-9:00pm
Stanforn Inn & Café	67600 US60, Salome	928-859-4880	7 days/wk; 7:00am-8:00pm
Suzie's Prescott Airport	6500 Mac Curdy Dr, Prescott	928-445-6971	7 days/wk; 7:00am-2:00pm
T J's Homestyle Restaurant	310 N Dysart Rd, Avondale	623-932-0309	7days/wk; 5:00am-2:30pm
That Apple Pan	510 W Gurley St, Prescott	928-445-8323	7 days/wk; 6:00am-2:00pm
The Cellar at Creekside	11255 AZ-69, Mayer	928-632-0777	Sat-Sun 7:00 open; Tue-Sun; 11:00am-8:00pm
The Tack Room	10300 S Miller Rd, Buckeye	623-404-9001	Sat-Sun 8:00 open; Tue-Fri 11:00am; Close Tue
Waffles & More	1365 Iron Springs Rd, Prescott	928-778-3039	7 days/wk; 6:00am-1:00pm